
14-09-16

Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL

1 70 960916 ULBRICH, DYLAN RADAR JH 603,20
2 115 730319 PALLEN, PETER MIKPUNT S1 598,20
3 79 731121 LAMON, ALEXANDRE CTB S1 594,20
4 54 630308 FRANCOIS, PASCAL BERNISSART S1 587,30
5 96 640427 COLIN, DAVID CTB S2 585,40
6 38 521212 COSTROP, FRANCOIS SVHL S3 550,30
7 90 401 CORNEZ, ERIN CTB JD 398,20
8 100 30403 BLONDEAU, TIPHANIE SRT MORLANWEZ C 394,90
9 67 920314 SCHUL, ALICE CTARLON D1 394,80

10 102 971127 VANDERMEULEN, LYDIE CT FONTAINOIS JD 392,60
11 53 20502 GLAUSO, CLEMENT BLIC A AIR C 384,20
12 98 730523 ARAUXO, CHRISTELLE LA CIBLE DAMPRE D1 344,40
13 101 10817 WATTIAUX, SEBASTIEN LA CIBLE DAMPRE C 336,80
14 59 40115 MARCHAL, ROMANE SRCTN B 280,00
15 63 50904 DEWOLF, AURORE RADAR P 263,00
16 58 30409 DEPREZ, NATHAN SRCTN B 261,70
17 62 30625 DEWOLF, CEDRIC RADAR B 256,00
18 97 50421 PIETQUIN, CASSANDRA LA CIBLE DAMPRE P 249,50
19 91 560907 DECAMPS,MARTINE, FRAMERIES D3 229,80

DISCIPLINE 9 / CARABINE AIR 10m

RADAR GEMBLOUX



Place n° Date N. NOM CLUB CLAS-
SEMENT TOTAL

1 69 650912 FUJII, KENJI RADAR S1 567,00
2 39 640417 DEHON, BERNARD TS CLAUDESIEN S2 558,00
3 55 770923 LAMBERT, RUDOLPH RADAR S1 557,00
4 74 580707 JOLLY, CLAUDE DEUTSCHER S2 551,00
5 40 630527 LHOIR, PATRICE TS CLAUDESIEN S2 548,00
6 105 480122 HOMMERS, ARMAND DOELSCHIETEN S3 546,00
7 36 980630 MICHAUX, RAPHAEL SRCTN JH 544,00
8 11 920811 ULBRICH, MARVIN RADAR S1 543,00
9 104 770421 VANDENWIJNGAERDENDOELSCHIETEN S1 537,00

10 86 980828 NUYENS, YOURI SRT CHARLERO JH 533,00
11 26 770724 STRUVEN, XAVIER CTN S1 531,00
12 88 510826 GABRIELS, JEAN_PIER FRAMERIES S3 530,00
13 52 730130 BUCZYK, JOFFREY CRCN S1 520,00
14 9 530323 TORFS, MARC RADAR S3 520,00
15 103 690617 VANDERMEULEN, DOMLA CIBLE DAMP S1 519,00
16 89 660930 CORNEZ, FABRICE CTB S2 518,00
17 61 590607 DEWOLF, PHILIPPE RADAR S2 512,00
18 7 580619 HOUART, GILBERT RADAR S2 512,00
19 93 630607 MEULDERMANS, RUDYRADAR S2 512,00
20 33 530413 MERTENS, ALAIN CTM S3 511,00
21 47 1121 SERVAIS, ADRIEN SRCTN JH 508,00
22 92 460425 PANICHI, CARLO FRAMERIES S3 500,00
23 68 561113 COLLETTE, JEAN CTARLON S3 499,00
24 106 760929 BOLLEN YVES DOELSCHIETEN S1 493,00
25 14 580411 DECKERS, FRANCIS RADAR S2 479,00
26 111 700530 MABILLE, THIERRY CT AVIA S1 469,00
27 60 670217 MACHIELS, FREDERIQURADAR D1 362,00
28 16 540302 LEJEUNE, MARIANNE RADAR D3 340,00
29 49 510501 GEGO, ROBERT RADAR PS 317,00
30 48 490617 THEATE, GILBERT RADAR PS 311,00
31 75 720703 JOLLY, ANTJE DEUTSCHER D1 301,00

DISCIPLINE 11 / PISTOLET AIR 10m

RADAR GEMBLOUX 15-09-16



Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL

1 29 900310 BERGIERS, SÉBASTIEN RADAR S1 284
2 105 480122 HOMMERS, ARMAND DOELSCHIETEN S3 280
3 33 530413 MERTENS, ALAIN CTM S3 278
4 74 580707 JOLLY, CLAUDE DEUTSCHER S2 278
5 20 610213 CLARA, JACK RADAR S2 278
6 28 970923 BERGIERS, SYLVIAN RADAR JH 275
7 60 670217 MACHIELS, FREDERIQUE RADAR D1 272
8 51 621127 MORLEGHEM, ALAIN RADAR S1 272
9 104 770421 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN, PIETDOELSCHIETEN S1 271
10 84 631015 BERGIERS, STÉPHAN RADAR S2 267
11 6 610403 LEMPEREUR, SERGE CTN S1 267
12 42 961129 ZORGNIOTTI, KEVIN RADAR JH 266
13 8 541118 JAMMAER, DANY RADAR S3 260
14 10 540224 D'ANGELIS, SALVATOR SRTMORLAN S3 259
15 73 530617 TOBY, MICHEL RADAR S3 258
16 43 830628 DAMBRUN, JOEL CTB S1 256
17 43 830628 DAMBRUN, JOEL CTB S1 253
18 9 530323 TORFS, MARC RADAR S3 252
19 7 580619 HOUART, GILBERT RADAR S2 251
20 114 410322 HEENS, MICHEL CTM S3 249
21 15 530219 DONEUX, MICHEL RADAR S3 249
22 42 961129 ZORGNIOTTI, KEVIN RADAR JH 245
23 94 560405 TRUYENS, FREDDY RADAR S3 245
24 14 580411 DECKERS, FRANCIS RADAR S2 245
25 5 490713 LADANGH, MARCEL RADAR S3 242
26 66 700828 HABARU, SERGE CTARLON S1 239
27 16 540302 LEJEUNE, MARIANNE RADAR D3 235
28 27 560416 JACQMIN, LUC RADAR S3 234

29 83 540326 SOKOLSKI, JACKY RADAR S3 225
30 109 621204 ZIANE, BRAHIM RADAR S2 219
31 110 600419 VANDEGAER, PHILIPPE RADAR S2 217
32 41 680331 DELCORPS, MURIELLE RADAR D1 214
33 106 760929 BOLLEN YVES DOELSCHIETEN S1 212
34 95 641228 BEAUVOIS, DIDIER RADAR S2 170
35 82 900818 PATEN, GAETAN RADAR S1 137
36 81 861117 DELVAUX, PIERRE RADAR S1 129
37 57 451004 GILSON, GILBERT RADAR S3 62

DISCIPLINE 13-16 / PISTOLET-REVOLVER BALLES 25m

RADAR GEMBLOUX 14-09-16



Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL

1 70 960916 ULBRICH, DYLAN RADAR JH 281
2 21 480518 DUJEUX, JEAN-PIERRE AOC S2 271
3 85 620215 ERICX, LIEVE RADAR D2 260
4 110 600419 VANDEGAER, PHILIPPE RADAR S2 251
5 23 951013 CRAVILLON, MAXIME RADAR S1 240
6 43 830628 DAMBRUN, JOEL CTB S1 240
7 8 541118 JAMMAER, DANY RADAR S3 240
8 83 540326 SOKOLSKI, JACKY RADAR S3 236
9 31 901015 VANWELKENHUYZEN, ARNAURADAR S1 235

10 30 580405 VANWELKENHUYZEN, THIERRRADAR S2 227
11 78 690124 WILLAME, THIERRY RADAR S1 216
12 13 480518 MAZUY JEAN-PAUL RADAR S3 214
13 64 570324 DELVAUX, ETIENNE RADAR S2 213
14 22 640630 CRAVILLON, YVES RADAR S2 209
15 118 470328 VANLAETHEM, ANDRE RADAR S3 199

DISCIPLINE 29 / CARABINE .22 FUN 25m

RADAR GEMBLOUX 14-09-16



14-09-16

Place n° Date N. NOM CLUB CLAS-
SEMENT TOTAL

1 69 650912 FUJII, KENJI RADAR S1 551
2 55 770923 LAMBERT, RUDOLPH RADAR S1 541
3 34 630414 HAVAUX, STEPHANE RADAR S1 514
4 74 580707 JOLLY, CLAUDE DEUTSCHER S2 511
5 19 910924 DERMIENCE , LUDOVIC CTN S1 502
6 39 640417 DEHON, BERNARD TS CLAUDESIE S2 502
7 20 610213 CLARA, JACK RADAR S2 499
8 36 980630 MICHAUX, RAPHAEL SRCTN JH 495
9 17 630120 WETS JAN CTN S1 484
10 51 621127 MORLEGHEM, ALAIN RADAR S1 483
11 3 560212 ZANATTA, YVES SRTMORLAN S3 481
12 65 700323 COTTENS, ALEXANDRE CTARLON S1 477
13 7 580619 HOUART, GILBERT RADAR S2 477
14 40 630527 LHOIR, PATRICE TS CLAUDESIE S2 476
15 56 790108 HANARD, XAVIER CTB S1 464
16 6 610403 LEMPEREUR, SERGE CTN S1 463
17 1 570205 MORS, SERGE SRTMORLAN S2 462
18 52 730130 BUCZYK, JOFFREY CRCN S1 459
19 9 530323 TORFS, MARC RADAR S3 457
20 10 540224 D'ANGELIS, SALVATOR SRTMORLAN S3 454
21 73 530617 TOBY, MICHEL RADAR S3 453
22 2 560215 LIEMANS, ROLAND SRTMORLAN S3 449
23 18 500701 MARLOYE, EDMOND CTN S3 445
24 43 830628 DAMBRUN, JOEL CTB S1 439
25 4 561121 MARTIGNONI, WILLIAM SRTMORLAN S3 438
26 117 430719 LAMBRECHTS, PAUL MIKPUNT S3 431
27 116 560816 ENGELEN, GUIDO MIKPUNT S3 427
28 37 450625 SMETS, ANDRE CTN S3 425
29 12 790101 JEANMOYE, OLIVIER RADAR S1 413
30 8 541118 JAMMAER, DANY RADAR S3 410

31 41 680331 DELCORPS, MURIELLE RADAR D1 398
32 45 520630 MATHIEU, JACQUES CTB S3 387
33 46 561002 BROCART, PHILIPPE CT COMBLAIN S3 267

RADAR GEMBLOUX

DISCIPLINE 15 / PISTOLET LIBRE 50m



Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL

1 77 550611 ESTIEVENART, PHILIPPE CASTELLOIS S3 491
2 80 370325 GUELDRE, ROBERT SAINTE BARBE S3 491
3 44 500308 BOELPAEP, CHARLES CASTELLOIS S3 490
4 76 570814 LHOST CHRISTINE CASTELLOIS D2 489
5 112 580226 LEROY, PHILIPPE LA GACHETTE S2 488
6 24 461230 VAN HOVER, LEO CTC S3 488
7 50 490707 DEBERGUE, FRANCIS CASTELLOIS S3 486
8 85 620215 ERICX, LIEVE RADAR D2 482
9 35 460529 GOISSE MICHEL RADAR S3 475
10 25 510106 HENNUY, BEATRICE CTC D3 475
11 108 530328 STREWICK, WINNY CT AVIA D3 473
12 72 670107 BAEKEN, FRANCOISE RADAR D1 469
13 32 431011 CHAUDOIR, CLAUDE CTM S3 467
14 71 540818 DELATTE, BAUDHUIN RADAR S2 466
15 107 441021 PLATEUS, STEPHANE CT AVIA S3 465
16 113 540215 BURTON, GERARD LA GACHETTE S3 452
17 21 480518 DUJEUX, JEAN-PIERRE AOC S2 445
18 64 570324 DELVAUX, ETIENNE RADAR S2 280

DISCIPLINE 23 / CARABINE 50m BENCH REST

RADAR GEMBLOUX 14-09-16


